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Will the Minister of FINANCE be pleased to state:

(a) the quantum of market borrowing undertaken by the Government during each of the last three years and the current year;

(b) the amount proposed to be borrowed for the next fiscal year and the purpose thereof along with the manner irj which these borrowings are likely to be made;

(c) whether this borrowing was done only to make capital for the private sector;

(d) if so, the details thereof; and

(e) whether any borrowing was made over and above the budgeted amount and if so, the details thereof and the reasons therefor? >

Answer

MINISTER OF STATE IN TFIE MINISTRY OF FINANCE
(SHRI NAMO NARAIN MEENA)

(a) The gross market borrowing during (he last three years and the current year is as under:

Year Amount in Rs crore
2010-2011            437000
2011-2012            509796
2012-2013            558000
2013-2014            563911
till date

(b) An amount of? 597000 crore is estimated to be raised during the next financial year 2014-2015 through issue of dated Government securities on gross basis to meet the financing requirement of the Government.

(c) No, Madam.

(d) Does not arise.

(e) No, Madam.


	GOVERNMENT OF INDIA  FINANCE LOK SABHA
	Answer

